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91 421 96 - 12 21 2 - 13 565 565
‘92 256 352 136 50 52 21 102 38 1,007 1,572
‘93 415 262 234 39 15 25 138 45 1,173 2,745
‘944 224 199 113 40 31 11 42 22 682 3,427
‘95 204 318 185 24 19 17 69 23 859 4,286
96 262 405 112 40 53 36 81 19 1,008 5,294
‘974 213 666 120 38 59 32 44 48 1,220 6,514
‘984 1,156 479 86 39 35 15 46 110 1,966 8,480
‘99 718 401 75 40 25 21 76 118 1,474 9,954
‘004 666 592 135 35 26 27 88 225 1,794 11,748
‘01 259 429 108 12 25 21 80 178 1,112 12,860
‘02 230 599 88 18 27 22 108 176 1,268 14,128
‘03 218 492 70 25 34 18 116 234 1,207 15,335
‘044 296 650 62 23 27 13 141 352 1,564 16,899
‘054 298 633 96 30 40 24 124 355 1,600 18,499
‘064 399 682 133 36 24 16 158 688 2,136 20,635
‘074 486 643 167 36 40 15 121 850 2,358 22,993
‘08 817 699 149 41 58 10 92 881 2,747 25,740
‘094 579 723 160 12 34 13 65 658 2,244 27,984
10 816 1050 401 18 40 26 103 622 3,076 31,060
114 394 1,120 409 27 53 27 106 434 2,570 33,630
12 292 846 272 40 30 62 17 93 400 2,052 35,682
A 9,619 12,336 3,311 40 665 800 429 1993 6489 35,682
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91 104 90 60 3 1 307 565 565
924 399 224 50 21 7 306 1,007 1,572
‘93 480 164 127 47 30 325 1,173 2,745
944 245 87 56 40 17 237 682 3,427
‘95 325 117 72 44 37 264 859 4,286
‘964 377 37 86 42 91 375 1,008 5,294
974 439 87 77 49 127 441 1,220 6,514
‘984 856 53 149 62 50 796 1,966 8,480
‘99 675 104 127 95 43 431 1,475 9,955
‘004 702 94 139 126 73 660 1,794 11,749
‘01 399 73 123 81 33 402 1111 12,860
‘02 429 98 85 106 26 524 1,268 14,128
‘034 384 92 92 119 14 506 1,207 15,335
‘044 580 104 80 99 11 690 1,564 16,899
‘05 552 67 157 84 26 714 1,600 18,499
‘064 693 132 212 108 74 917 2,136 20,635
‘074 784 110 246 150 40 1,028 2,358 22,993
‘08 789 67 480 175 29 1,207 2,747 25,740
‘09 676 76 230 134 8 1,120 2,244 27,984
10 757 112 390 145 21 1,651 3,076 31,060
114 725 104 192 163 23 1,363 2,570 33,630
124 583 97 175 93 29 1,075 2,052 35,682
4 11,953 2,189 3,405 1,986 810 15,339 35,682
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